
N15475 HARDWOODS ROAD, AMBERG, WI, 54102
https://www.adashunjones.com

N15475
HARDWOODS Road,
AMBERG, WI, 54102

$144,900

Charming 2BR/1BA retreat nestled in a peaceful setting with deeded Pike River access! This
cozy home features fresh new carpet, a newer metal roof (2022), and sits on a private lot
bordering DNR land. Perfect for outdoor enthusiasts with close proximity to ATV and
snowmobile trails. Property includes a detached 2-stall garage plus two additional...

Ingrid
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 744 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Deeded Access, Wooded Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 744 Tax Amount: 662

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, microwave, generator

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Sand Point Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x11 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Main

Kitchen 14x11 Main

Living Room 18x12 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Radiant, Wall Furnace Basement: Crawl Space

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ingrid Landry Agent Email: ilandry@coldwellhomes.com


